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AUSTRALIAN AND NEW ZEALAMD TRAMv/AYS CONFERENCE.

QUESTIONNAIRE 1935.

Sections

Fares

it

SECTIONS AND FARES, ETC.

INDEX

Averages

Ordinary, Week-days
"  Sundays and Holida^rs

Special, Sports

Concession, Workmen

Page

1 and 2

3

4

5

5

6

If it Scholars 7 and 8

if if Sviimming 9

ii if Apprentices 9

U il Blinded Soldiers 10

it If Other Blind Persons 10

if if Disabled Soldiers 10

If if Police 11

If it Other Civil Servants 11

it il Charitable Institutions 12 and 13

it it Defence Forces 12 and 13

it i! Boy Scouts, etc. 12 and 13

if if Parliamentary 12 and 13

if if Other 12 and 13

it it

Prepaid

Employees

Tickets

14

14

il Special
It

betueen stated hours

Touris t

15

15

ff Statistics 16

Passengers
it

'  Luggage - Charges
Definition

17
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Tmn.q f fira 19
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SECTIONS.

/ADELAIDE. • • • •

AUCKLiiND ....

BALLAjti/iT • • • •

BRISB^'iNE

OHrtlSTGHUROH

DUNEDIN

PREI/L'iNTLE ....

GEELONG

HOB^i.HT •••••••«

KiiLGOOHLIE

LiLUNGESTON

MELBOUi^NE

NEvVGiiSTLE

PERTH

SYDNEY

SYmEY NORTH

"ELLINGTON ....

WHOLE SYSTEi:
Longest Shortest
of Sing- of Sing
le Sec - le Sec
tions. tions.

Hilos

2.07

1.84

1.0

1.68

1.4

1.32

.91

1.07

2.21

2.26

.7

2.136

2.28

1.66

3.31

2.75

1.68

Milos

.73

.68

• 4

.56

.37

.52

,51

.27

.94

.43

.37

.638

.96 .

.21

.77

1.025

.81

j*.verage
Length
of Sing
le Soc-

tions.

CENTRi^L OR CITY ARE.\.
Longest Shortest Average
of Sing- of Sing- Length
le Sec- le Sec- of Sing-
tions. tions. le sections

Milos

1.31

1.16

.8

1,62

.99

.93

.71

.6 .

1.6

1.43

.5

1.308

1.68

.93

2.075

2.037

1.24

Milos

2.26

1.77

.5

1.26

1.4

1.175

.91

mm

2.21

.47

2.136

2.28

.66

3.31

2.75

1.51

Hilos

,62

.97

. 4

.56

.37

♦8

.51

1.3

.37

1.157

.96

.21

.77

1.025

1.0

Milos

1.26

1.31

.48

,77

.61

1.37

.65

1.82

.45

1.727

1.68

.53

2.12

2.037

1.37


